

KENTUCKY GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM  
2021 REGULAR SESSION  
**Unofficial Document**

Amend printed copy of **SB 127**

On page 1, line 10, by deleting "**an attack**" and inserting "**respiratory distress**"; and

On page 1, line 11, after "**medication**", by inserting ", **including but not limited to disposable spacers**"; and

On page 3, line 3, by deleting "**an attack**" and inserting "**respiratory distress**"; and

On page 3, line 25, by deleting "**an attack**" and inserting "**respiratory distress**"; and

On page 4, line 16, by deleting "**an attack**" and inserting "**respiratory distress**"; and

On page 4, line 17, after "**medication**", by inserting ", **including but not limited to disposable spacers**"; and

On page 5, line 11, by deleting "**an attack**" and inserting "**respiratory distress**"; and

On page 5, line 22, after "reaction", by inserting ", **asthma symptoms, or respiratory distress**"; and

On page 5, line 24, after "allergy", by inserting "**or asthma**".

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_

Rep. Sen. Max Wise

Committee Amendment \_\_\_\_\_

Signed: \_\_\_\_\_

Floor Amendment \_\_\_\_\_

LRC Drafter: \_\_\_\_\_

Adopted: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Rejected: \_\_\_\_\_

Doc. ID: XXXX

**Not for Filing**